Fire Stations, Rapid City & Hot Springs New WLF Shops, Rapid City SDWLF Rapid City Rapid City, SD OSE# W2523--O1X (Rapid City)

Bid Tab

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 4:00 PM CT Office of the State Engineer Joe Foss Building 523 E. Capitol Ave. Pierre, South Dakota 57501

CONTRACTOR	Lloyd Construction Company	SECO Construction, Inc.	McGough Construction Co., LLC	Complete Contracting Solutions	First Dakota Enterprises, Inc.	Fuller Construction Company	Journey Group dba Ainsworth Benning	Scull Construction Service, Inc.	C.Eagle Construction
BASE BID	\$1,714,000.00	\$1,989,000.00	\$1,994,740.43	\$2,205,300.00	\$1,920,000.00	\$2,097,100.00	\$2,217,088.00	\$1,808,000.00	\$1,870,500.00
MODIFICATION								The state of the s	
TOTAL	\$1,714,000.00	\$1,989,000.00	\$1,994,740.43	\$2,205,300.00	\$1,920,000.00	\$2,097,100.00	\$2,217,088.00	\$1,808,000.00	\$1,870,500.00
ALTERNATE #1	\$56,250.00	\$67,000.00	\$63,497.37	\$63,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$78,100.00	\$62,885.00	\$51,000.00	\$49,000.00
MODIFICATION	.,								
TOTAL	\$56,250.00	\$67,000.00	\$63,497.37	\$63,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$78,100.00	\$62,885.00	\$51,000.00	\$49,000.00
ALTERNATE #2	\$60,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$86,455.89	\$75,700.00	\$102,000.00	\$93,820.00	\$74,978.00	\$55,000.00	\$83,000.00
MODIFICATION		10.360							
TOTAL	\$60,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$86,455.89	\$75,700.00	\$102,000.00	\$93,820.00	\$74,978.00	\$55,000.00	\$83,000.00
ALTERNATE #3	\$164,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$118,190.22	\$64,900.00	\$126,000.00	\$159,000.00	\$83,695.00	\$142,000.00	\$120,000.00
MODIFICATION									277 497
TOTAL	\$164,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$118,190.22	\$64,900.00	\$126,000.00	\$159,000.00	\$83,695.00	\$142,000.00	\$120,000.00
UNIT PRICE #1	\$108,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$80,497.86	\$109,890.00	\$118,000.00	\$122,520.00	\$153,459.00	\$82,000.00	\$77,000.00
MODIFICATION	3100,000.00	¥5 52555 555		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF					
TOTAL	\$108,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$80,497.86	\$109,890.00	\$118,000.00	\$122,520.00	\$153,459.00	\$82,000.00	\$77,000.00
UNIT PRICE #2 MODIFICATION TOTAL		, , , , , , , , , ,				,			
UNIT PRICE #3									
MODIFICATION									
TOTAL									
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATES	\$2,102,750.00	\$2,331,000.00	\$2,343,381.77	\$2,518,790.00	\$2,320,000.00	\$2,550,540.00	\$2,592,105.00	\$2,138,000.00	\$2,199,500.00
ADDENDA	1,2	1,2	1,2	1,2	1,2	1,2	1,2	1,2	1,2
BID BOND	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%

Prepared By:

Cami Widvey, PE

Witnessed By:

Sean Campbell